Manager at address below.

The deadline for submission of bids shall be: May 02, 2018 at
3:00 p.m. Tender opening will commence at 3:15 p.m. in the 
boardroom of the JUTC located at:

Michael Manley Drive
Twickenham Park, Spanish town

St. Catherine

A non-refundable fee of Three Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars 
($3,500.00) must be submitted by CASH or Manager’s Cheque payable 
to the Jamaica Urban Transit Company Limited when picking up 
each tender document.

THE MINISTRY OF JUSTICE
INVITATION TO TENDER

Refurbishing of
St Ann Parish Courthouse – Brown’s Town

The Ministry of Justice invites Contractors to submit tenders for the